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Summary

Championship Record: 1-3
Appearances (3): 1990, 1988, 1980

Finals Appearances

None found.

Awards

None found.



1990 Class AAA State Boys' Basketball Tournament
March 21 - March 24, 1990 · Murphy Center - MTSU - Murfreesboro, TN

52 Whites Creek (33-0)

Game 1 
Thu. Mar. 22 2:30 PM

47 Fairley (32-1)

66 Whites Creek

Game 5 
Fri. Mar. 23 7:00 PM

74 Science Hill

69 Science Hill

Game 7 
Sat. Mar. 24 8:00 PM

52 Tyner

Science Hill

79 Science Hill (34-1)

3 OT
Game 2 

Thu. Mar. 22 5:15 PM

76 Christian Brothers (25-9)

74 Tyner (25-7)

Game 3 
Thu. Mar. 22 7:00 PM

72 Beech (27-5)

52 Tyner

Game 6 
Fri. Mar. 23 8:45 PM

50 Lincoln Co.

STATE CHAMPION

67 Lincoln Co. (27-3)

Game 4 
Thu. Mar. 22 8:45 PM

44 Oak Ridge (20-14)

 











1988 Class AAA State Boys' Basketball Tournament
March 16 - March 19, 1988 · Vanderbilt Memorial Gym - Nashville, TN

42 Oak Ridge (25-9)

OT
Game 1 

Thu. Mar. 17 2:30 PM

36 Science Hill (31-5)

54 Oak Ridge

Game 5 
Sat. Jun. 18 7:30 PM

56 Brainerd

88 Brainerd

Game 7 
Sat. Mar. 19 8:00 PM

81 Memphis North Side

Brainerd

72 Brainerd (32-6)

Game 2 
Thu. Mar. 17 5:45 PM

56 Hamilton (33-4)

77 Memphis North Side (27-8)

Game 3 
Fri. Jun. 17 7:30 PM

63 Maplewood (23-9)

78 Memphis North Side

Game 6 
Sat. Jun. 18 9:15 PM

69 Franklin

STATE CHAMPION

76 Franklin (25-9)

Game 4 
Fri. Jun. 17 9:15 PM

68 Lincoln Co. (28-2)

 





1980 Class AAA State Boys' Basketball Tournament
March 11 - March 15, 1980 · Murphy Center - MTSU - Murfreesboro, TN

100 Memphis North Side

Game 1 
Wed. Mar. 12

71 Lincoln Co.

82 Memphis North Side

Game 5 
Thu. Mar. 13

71 Austin-East

75 Memphis North Side

Game 7 
Fri. Mar. 14

63 Howard

Memphis North Side

107 Austin-East

Game 2 
Tue. Mar. 11

94 Maplewood

54 Howard

Game 3 
Thu. Mar. 13

51 Farragut

73 Howard

Game 6 
Thu. Mar. 13

70 Clarksville

STATE CHAMPION

77 Clarksville

Game 4 
Wed. Mar. 12

69 Germantown

 






